Team 1
Justin Orbin
Dave Dimego
Steven Brown
Team 2
Stan Retrum
William L Surina
Bob Rosson
Team 4
Tim Taylor
Bill Krejci
Bruce Banasik
Team 3
Billy Dubler
Jim Barlow
Charlie Knapp

MGA Playday 11-22-17
Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - November 22, 2017

Gross
60

61

64

67
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